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WPE0706A  AUTO  SCH 5-DIGIT 53818
7000000469 00.0002.0315 469/1
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00-0000-00
123 Utility Dr
EVANSVILLE WI 53536-1075
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Power Cost Adjustment is .0033

STATEMENT ACTIVITY

Detach and return this portion. Make checks payable to Evansville Water & Light.

Account Number:
Service Address:
Bill Date:

00-0000-00
123 Utility Dr 
7/08/2018

TOTAL DUE: $197.06 DUE DATE: 07/25/2018

AFTER LATE CHARGES APPLIED: $202.79

BILL

CHOOSE RENEWABLE FOR YOUR COMMUNITY 
It's just $3 more to power up a portion of your home with a 
block of renewable energy. And, it only takes two or three 
blocks to run the average home every month. It adds up to a 
smaller carbon footprint for you and a cleaner world for your 
community. All for only $3.

Customer:
Account Number:
Service Address:
Bill Date:
Service Period:

 00-0000-00
123 Utility Dr
7/08/2018
05/09/2018 - 06/07/2018

[Record*WPE0706A*1913*18-1185-03*KLAWITER BRYAN & MINDY*Index]
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EVANSVILLE WATER & LIGHT
PO BOX 529
EVANSVILLE WI 53536-5060

USAGE CHARGES

276

276
542
818
102
700

700

700

PREVIOUS BALANCE
LATE PAYMENT CHARGE
PAYMENTS
ADJUSTMENTS
BALANCE FORWARD

ELECTRIC METER
ELECTRIC BASE - RESIDENTIAL
ELECTRIC USAGE - RESIDENTIAL
ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL ON PEAK
ELECTRIC RESIDENTIAL OFF PEAK
PWR COST ADJUST
COMMITMENT TO COMMUNITY
WATER METER
WATER BASE
WATER USAGE
SEWER BASE
SEWER USAGE
PUBLIC FIRE PROTECT
STORM WATER USER FEE
TAXES

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

136.59
.00

-136.59
.00
.00

.00
7.00
.00

59.31
33.28

2.70
1.14
.00

10.00
22.40
11.00
36.40

3.76
4.44
5.63

197.06

197.06

AMOUNT ENCLOSED:
*18118503*

31 S Madison Street, PO Box 529, Evansville, WI 53536
608-882-2280 | www.ci.evansville.wi.gov

W & L Repair and Emergency: 608-882-2288

31 S Madison Street, PO Box 529, Evansville, WI 53536

$0.2149  x =
=$0.0614  x

This bill represents a residential customer with optional Time of Day (TOD) tariff.    
This option typically works that for 12 hours during the day you are on the on-peak 
rate and the remaining 12 hours you are on the off-peak rate.  Those who can 
manage to reduce their over all consumption during the day can save money and 
save the environment by reducing the amount of energy that is needed during the 
day resulting in wasted energy in the evening.  This also saves the utility money in 
not having to increase capacity or simply maximize existing infrastructure.  

City staff can review with you your utility history to determine if the TOD tariff is a 
better option.  Call 608-882-2266.
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Your Water UsageYour Electric Usage
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METER
8420152305
8420152305
55200031
55200031

SERVICE
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
WATER
WATER

READ DATE
06/07/2018
06/07/2018
06/07/2018
06/07/2018

# DAYS
29
29
30
30

CURRENT
2,912
7,223
1,179

PREVIOUS
2,636
6,681
1,172

USAGE
276
542
700

Current Meter Information
MULTIPLIER
1
1
100
100

UNITS
kWh
kWh
cu ft
cu ft

CONTACT US

Office: Mon-Fri 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. at 608-882-2280
Repair: Mon-Fri 7:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. at 608-882-2288
W & L Repair and Emergency: 608-882-2288

Diggers Hotline: 1-800-242-8511 or simply 811

BILL PAYMENT OPTIONS

DUE DATE

Bills are issued on the 8th day of every month.  Late charges shall be applied no 
sooner than 20 days after the date of issuance of the bill.

By Mail or In Person At:
Evansville Water & Light
31 S Madison St
PO Box 529
Evansville WI  53536-0076

31 S Madison Street
PO Box 529
Evansville, WI 53536
608-882-2280
www.ci.evansville.wi.gov

RG-1 Rate 
$0.1178 per kWh
Customer Charge: $7.00 for 1 phase; or $14.00 for 3 phase

RG-2 Rate
$0.2149 per kWh on peak
$0.0614 per kWh off peak
Customer Charge: $7.00 for 1 phase; or $14.00 for 3 phase

MORE CASH IN YOUR POCKET. 
As your locally owned, not-for-profit utility, our focus is on service and 
people, not profits. Together through WPPI Energy, we work with 50 
other locally owned utilities to help us hold the line on costs, keeping 
our rates as affordable as possible. We also offer many programs to 
help you lower your energy usage.

We're focused on customers, not shareholders, and all decisions about 
the utility are always made locally. Find out more at 
whypublicpower.org.

A WPPI Energy community

POWER COST ADJUSTMENT

This adjustment reflects the variance in the cost of purchased power from the 
amount included for these costs in our basic electric rate.

In Person At:
Drop Box in Front of City Hall
Greenwoods State Bank
BMO Harris Bank (formerly M&I)
Piggly Wiggly

PAYMENT SERVICE NETWORK (PSN)

By phone with credit card at 1-877-885-7968 ($2.99 charge)
Online with checking or savings accounts at www.ci.evansville.wi.gov (no charge)

PRE-AUTHORIZED PAYMENT (ACH)

Save time and money by enrolling in our free ACH payment plan.  On the due date 
shown on your statement, the amount due will automatically be deducted from your 
checking or saving account.

Contact our office if you would like to set up a monthly budget plan.
BUDGET PLAN

Meters are read monthly. If the utility is unable to read the meter, usage will be 
estimated based on historical usage and will be identified with an “ER” following 
the applicable usage as listed in the Current Meter Information section above. If 
you have questions concerning estimated reads, please contact our office.

METER READING




